516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 -do2o0o0o D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 ZSR;C; 882 2 1:46.536 10:08:36.716 4 1:54.603 10:12:33.680
1 1:49.703 10:06:48.023 3 1:47.562 10:10:24.278 5 1:51.263 10:14:24.943
5 1.42.893 10:08:30.916 4 1:47.380 10:12:11.658 6 1:51.237 10:16:16.180
3 1:42.434 10:10:13.350 5 1:48.144 10:13:59.802 7 1:51.365 10:18:07.545
4 1:40.945 10:11:54.295 6 1:47.935 10:15:47.737 8 1:51.509 10:19:59.054
5 1:40.728 10:13:35.023 7 1:47.958 10:17:35.695 9 1:51.666 10:21:50.720
6 1:41.393 10:15:16.416 8 1:48.067 10:19:23.762 10 1:52.126 10:23:42.846
7 1.41.698 10:16:58.114 9 1:48.565 10:21:12.327 11 1:53.161 10:25:36.007
3 1:42.394 10:18:40.508 10 1:47.964 10:23:00.291 12 1:52.780 10:27:28.787
9 1:41.307 10:20:21.815 11 1:47.711 10:24:48.002 13 1:52.036 10:29:20.823
10 1.42.473 10:22:04.288 12 1:49.644 10:26:37.646 14 1:52.861 10:31:13.684
11 1:42.469 10:23:46.757 13 1:50.100 10:28:27.746
12 1:42.962 10:25:29.719 14 1:50.181 10:30:17.927  Po. 6 - # 86 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 Elq LHar:)t
13 1.41.996 10:27:11.715 15 1:50.720 10:32:08.647 1 1:56.992 10:06:57.243
14 1:40.980 10:28:52.695 2 1:50.824 10:08:48.067
15 1:41.499 10:30:34.194  Po-4-#43 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic + 1:225& 3 1:51.198 10:10:39.265
1 1:54.923 10:06:56.456 4 1:54.233 10:12:33.498
Po. 2 - #77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 . gi:.-gg;t 2 1:47.793 10:08:44.249 5 1:50.261 10:14:23.759
1 1:50.080 10:06:47.804 3 1:48.286 10:10:32.535 6 1:50.131 10:16:13.890
2 1:42.836 10:08:30.640 4 1:48.436 10:12:20.971 7 1:50.261 10:18:04.151
3 1:44.502 10:10:15.142 5 1:49.407 10:14:10.378 8 1:54.792 10:19:58.943
4 1.41.674 10:11:56.816 6 1:48.184 10:15:58.562 9 1:56.220 10:21:55.163
5 1:42.102 10:13:38.918 7 1:48.274 10:17:46.836 10 1:55.994 10:23:51.157
6 1.42.036 10:15:20.954 8 1:47.884 10:19:34.720 11 1:57.411 10:25:48.568
7 1:41.845 10:17:02.799 9 1:48.249 10:21:22.969 12 1:59.142 10:27:47.710
8 1:42.611 10:18:45.410 10 1:48.617 10:23:11.586 13 1:59.099 10:29:46.809
9 1:41.502 10:20:26.912 11 1:48.350 10:24:59.936 14 1:57.692 10:31:44.501
10 1:42.197 10:22:09.109 12 1:47.919 10:26:47.855
11 1:41.955 10:23:51.064 13 1:47.941 10:28:35.796
12 1.42.345 10:25:33.409 14 1:48.265 10:30:24.061
13 1:41.523 10:27:14.932 15 1:48.187 10:32:12.248
14 1:41.700 10:28:56.632
- Diff. First
15 1:41.647 10:30:38.279 Po. 5 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic +1Llap
1 1:55.840 10:06:56.204
Po.3-#33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30  , S ats 2 1:51.526 10:08:47.730
1 1:50.342 10:06:50.180 3 1:51.347 10:10:39.077

Fastest lap: 1:40.728

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 20 July 2019 1/2



516 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TOR POZNAN

19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

iy

WSMP 4 -do2ooo D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic i 4 1:45.678 10:12:51.135
1 2:00.668 10:07:01.709 5 1:45.628 10:14:36.763
2 1:54.091 10:08:55.800 6 1:44.159 10:16:20.922
3 1:53.707 10:10:49.507 7 1:45.776 10:18:06.698
2 1:54.911 10:12:44.418 8 1:44.785 10:19:51.483
5 1:55.824 10:14:40.242 9 1:44.944 10:21:36.427
6 1:54.103 10:16:34.345 10 1:44.369 10:23:20.796
7 1:54.791 10:18:29.136 1 2:06.659 10:25:27.455
3 1:54.655 10:20:23.791 12 2:31.262 10:27:58.717
9 1:54.257 10:22:18.048 13 2:31.637 10:30:30.354
10 1:53.862 10:24:11.910
11 1:54.326 10:26:06.236
12 1:54.429 10:28:00.665
13 1:53.393 10:29:54.058
14 1:52.415 10:31:46.473
Po. 8 - # 87 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift i
1 2:00.980 10:07:02.680
2 1:56.716 10:08:59.396
3 1:56.978 10:10:56.374
4 1:56.897 10:12:53.271
5 1:57.218 10:14:50.489
6 1:57.128 10:16:47.617
7 1:58.402 10:18:46.019
8 1:56.951 10:20:42.970
9 1:57.075 10:22:40.045
10 1:56.787 10:24:36.832
11 1:57.080 10:26:33.912
12 1:58.572 10:28:32.484
13 1:58.086 10:30:30.570
14 1:57.210 10:32:27.780
Po. 9 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 f;i;:fst
1 1:57.096 10:06:57.626
2 1:49.893 10:08:47.519
3 2:17.938 10:11:05.457
Fastest lap: 1:40.728
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